STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 12V 3A D2PAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LD1085D2M12R.pdf
LD1085D2M12R Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LD1085D2M12R,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 12V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 3A
Supplier Device Package: D2PAK-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-263-4, D²Pak (3 Leads + Tab), TO-263AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 3A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LD1085D2M12R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LD1085D2M
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2M25
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085CDT-R
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2M-R
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085CD2T50
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2M18
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2M18R
IC REG LDO 1.8V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1085D2M33
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085CDT
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1085D2M25R
IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
MXO45T-3C-19M6608
OSC XO 19.6608MHZ HCMOS TTL PIN
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
BCX70KE6327HTSA1
TRANS NPN 45V 0.1A SOT-23
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
NJVMJD6039T4G
TRANS NPN DARL 80V 4A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-19C-139-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X20MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05G-58-C1-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X25MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17B-205-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X6MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-02B-191-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17F-209-C3-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
9301
MACHINE SCREW PAN SLOTTED 4-40
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
ELC-16B101L
FIXED IND 100UH 2.6A 72 MOHM TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ